PWR200-PWR300, Three Phase, 200-330kVA
Strong, Corrosion Resistant Construction Quality Materials and Workmanship
• Base frame, coated with polyester powder coat at over
200 Degrees C, for excellent long-term resilience.
• High quality, ISO R898 Structural Bolts, zinc coated for
excellent corrosion resistance.
• S275 steel, laser cut and CNC formed.
• This product is ONLY produced in the UK, using UK

Generator Ratings Data (Standby / Prime)
Model
Gross Engine
Power
Net
Engine Power
Alternator
Efficiency at full
rated load
Available
Active
Power
Power Factor kVA Rating
kW kW % kW φ kVA
Three Phase Models
PWR200E 210 /192 196 / 178 93.3 183 / 166 0.8 220 / 200
PWR225E 236 / 213 222 / 204 92.6 205 / 188 0.8 250 / 200
PWR250E 258 / 236 244 / 222 92.7 239 / 205 0.8 275 / 250
PWR275E 281 / 258 267 / 244 93.0 248 / 226 0.8 300 / 275
PWR300E 307 / 281 293 / 267 93.0 285 / 248 0.8 330 / 300
Engine Advanced Technical Data
M
o
d